

CBI Vs. Pradeep Kumar Jain
RC No. 00320023A0014
CNR No. DLCT11-000394-2023
PS CBI/ACB/New Delhi

29.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Raj Kamal, Ld. PP for CBI.

Accused on bail.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, now to
come up for proper order on **13.09.2024**.

(AHLMAD)
29.08.2024